
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 6  X ce l S ta te  C h a m p io n sh ip
M eet Results
A pr  28 -  Ma y  1, 2016

Page:  1
P rin te d : 6 /2 2 /2 0 1 6  7 :0 3  P M

W ome n /  X S /  JR A 3
Se ss ion: 06

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kirs ten Lucas604
Capita l HP

9.375 9.475 9.4009.650 37.900
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Kylie  Dunbar609
Liberty  

9.325 9.450 9.4759.575 37.825
3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Isbae lla  Cantu605
Fun & F itness

9.425 9.175 9.5509.475 37.625
1 5 4 2 3 

3 

Addison Cooper610
Golden Grip

9.150 9.225 8.9509.400 36.725
4 4 5 11 4 

4 

Rhea  Desa i611
Capita l HP

9.000 8.875 9.5759.100 36.550
6T 7 8 1 5 

5 

Hannah Brow ne601
AA  Gymnastics

7.000 9.575 9.5259.525 35.625
10 1 3 3 6 

6 

M organ M adison607
Katy  Kips

9.000 7.800 9.3509.225 35.375
6T 11 7 6 7 

7 

S erene  Echegary612
A ll Stars Unlimited

8.450 8.850 9.1508.875 35.325
9 8 9 9 8 

8 

Gabr ie lle  Guirgis602
Lobo Gymnastics

8.600 8.250 9.1758.250 34.275
8 9 10 8 9 

9 

Aurora  M asden603
Katy  Kips

9.050 8.225 9.0507.900 34.225
5 10 11 10 10 

10 

T aryah A lexander606
Capita l HP

0.000 9.000 9.3009.300 27.600
11 6 6 7 11 

11 
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